
* HAFO-DENDER              * SERMAISES         08-08-20 * Los  : 07.20             S:859 * 
* HAFO-DENDER              * 386 OU+JA                  * Basis: 325000            P:  1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    4     0     0 BELLES    6     6     6     0     0 L1        4     4     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     3 DIVERS

    6     6     6 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        4     4     0     0     0 POELEN

    6     6     6 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        4     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    6     6     6 RAKEND * (C)2020w Data Technology Deerlijk *  52 Deelnemers * Klachten tot :DONDERDAG NAAR UW INKORVINGSLOKAAL 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM               GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL   AS2   OS2  RAKE    L1    L2    L3   KRA  SCH  BON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 15  1  304340 BE4125890-18 11.31380 1209.4582         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         BOGAERT MICHEL & C HELDER  13  7  4  313934 BE4070800-19 11.45200 1183.1683         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         TORCK WERNER       PARIKE  13 11  2  300687 BE4117309-18 11.36460 1171.0515         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  9  4  300809 BE4119002-18 11.40450 1153.6299         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  9  8       2 BE4124411-19 11.42300 1145.9390         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  9  6       3 BE4043041-17 11.46370 1128.2453         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  9  9       4 BE4124440-19 11.46500 1127.3292         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         MARTENS PATRICK    S-B-BO  10  5  2  304361 BE4010355-19 11.50010 1127.1934         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 15  5       2 BE4129484-18 11.51160 1121.9218         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 15 10       3 BE4014988-19 11.51170 1121.8529         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         BOGAERT MICHEL & C HELDER  13  7  1       2 BE4070733-19 12.00100 1120.5259         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         TORCK WERNER       PARIKE  13 11  6       2 BE4040934-17 11.48270 1120.0857         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13 10  5  301724 BE6117776-19 11.49380 1119.0159         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  9  7       5 BE4043015-17 11.51140 1109.0414         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  9  1       6 BE4043023-17 11.51270 1108.1562         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 15 12       4 BE4014921-19 11.54460 1107.6307         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         VASTENAVONDT JAN   ESSENE   8  7  6  322379 BE2052050-19 12.12170 1102.9674         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 15  4       5 BE4014935-19 11.57040 1098.4360         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         DANCKAERT RONNIE   ESSENE   7 11  8  320933 BE2137872-19 12.14508 1088.4742         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         BOGAERT MICHEL & C HELDER  13  7  5       3 BE4070746-19 12.08360 1087.7824         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21   12.00 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2 13  3  324819 BE4002530-18 12.19384 1084.0308         -      -      -     -     -     -     - 12.00     -     -     -    -    -

 22         BOGAERT MICHEL & C HELDER  13  7  2       4 BE4070794-19 12.10090 1081.9714         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23   42.00 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2 13  4       2 BE4053547-19 12.22344 1073.5216         -      -      -     - 12.00 12.00 12.00  6.00*    -     -     -    -    -

 24         TORCK WERNER       PARIKE  13 11  4       3 BE4117359-18 12.01400 1067.5278         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2 11  2  326483 BE4173225-19 12.26060 1066.5893         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 15 11       6 BE4014902-19 12.06180 1063.0108         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         VAN HOEYMISSEN MIC STEENH   8  5  3  335521 BE2266378-14 12.36180 1060.7683         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  9  5       7 BE4043021-17 12.04120 1058.4412         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13 10  4       2 BE6113232-19 12.05550 1055.2865         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         DANCKAERT RONNIE   ESSENE   7 11  4       2 BE2115477-19 12.25028 1052.0784         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         TORCK WERNER       PARIKE  13 11 10       4 BE4158059-19 12.06220 1050.0070         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         V.ASBROECK FRANCKY MALDER   7 16  2  336093 BE2049784-15 12.40250 1048.9248         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         KERREMANS WILLY    NIEUWE   8  6  5  338801 BE2143852-18 12.43310 1047.2443         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8 13  2  330980 BE2090211-16 12.36260 1045.9707         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  9  3       8 BE4043009-17 12.08350 1042.3644         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         GHIJSELINCK-ROMEYN MICHEL  10  6  5  303578 BE4125276-19 12.12560 1036.3382         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 24  6  325531 BE2036891-17 12.34430 1034.3621         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         VERSTAPPEN ANDRE   OPDORP   5  5  4  337177 BE4167231-19 12.47025 1030.9910         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         DE WOLF DORINDA    WICHEL   2  4  1  327706 BE4036980-15 12.38106 1029.9498         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         AELBRECHT MARCEL   LEBBEK   2  8  2  329721 BE4030255-18 12.40310 1028.7172         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         KERREMANS WILLY    NIEUWE   8  6  2       2 BE2100295-18 12.49350 1027.9676         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 24 24       2 BE2053379-19 12.37530 1024.0581         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         GHIJSELINCK-ROMEYN MICHEL  10  6  4       2 BE4043329-17 12.16360 1023.5266         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 15  9       7 BE4014927-19 12.18270 1019.7353         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         VERSTAPPEN ANDRE   OPDORP   5  5  2       2 BE4167266-19 12.50395 1019.7142         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         VAN HOEYMISSEN MIC STEENH   8  5  1       2 BE2266337-14 12.49050 1019.5624         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13 10  1       3 BE5025214-18 12.16140 1018.5349         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 24  9       3 BE2036899-17 12.43530 1005.0872         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         VAN CUTSEM JENS    IDEGEM  13  9  4  305535 BE4177166-19 12.24106 1004.4656         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         MORREN SARAH       DEFTIN  13  6  2  301122 BE4200225-16 12.20130 1003.0156         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2 11  3       2 BE4173255-19 12.45560 1001.6864         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         DEMARES MARCEL     DEFTIN  10  3  1  302100 BE4119967-18 12.21410 1001.3811         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         ARNO AGNES         GERAAR  13  2  1  301529 BE4015416-19 12.21200 1000.6493         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         AELBRECHT MARCEL   LEBBEK   2  8  4       2 BE4202705-19 12.51380  994.2336         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8 13  8       2 BE2132761-18 12.54020  990.8592         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 15  8       8 BE4014965-19 12.27100  990.7976         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13 10  8       4 BE4125744-19 12.28210  978.5114         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         VAN HERREWEGHE-MAN MEERBE  13  3  2  312238 BE4049424-17 12.39240  977.5767         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         V.ASBROECK FRANCKY MALDER   7 16 15       2 BE4166954-19 13.04540  974.4651         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         VAN HECKE PHILIP   WOLVER   8 12  5  334442 BE2135412-19 13.03480  972.7807         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* HAFO-DENDER              * SERMAISES         08-08-20 * Los  : 07.20             S:859 * 
* HAFO-DENDER              * 386 OU+JA                  * Basis: 325000            P:  2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM               GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL   AS2   OS2  RAKE    L1    L2    L3   KRA  SCH  BON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 61         EEMAN CHRIS        LEEUWE  10  9  8  310710 BE4228623-19 12.40510  968.3964         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 24  7       4 BE6071286-18 12.57220  964.9175         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         VAN DAMME DANY     BAASRO   6  3  3  335437 BE4226634-19 13.07440  964.6386         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         VAN HECKE PHILIP   WOLVER   8 12 12       2 BE2109924-19 13.07350  962.1923         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER BRANST   5 12  7  341628 BE6225748-15 13.15425  960.4161         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8 13 10       3 BE2041052-17 13.04410  960.2437         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 24 16       5 BE2132348-19 12.59020  960.1740         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         EEMAN CHRIS        LEEUWE  10  9  6       2 BE4125077-19 12.44230  957.8482         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         VERSTAPPEN  JOZEF  BRUSSE   5 12  7  327813 BE2053341-18 13.03135  955.0965         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         VAN CUTSEM JENS    IDEGEM  13  9  1       2 BE4133194-18 12.41586  948.9352         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2 11  5       3 BE4173276-19 13.04250  947.9303         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         ARNO AGNES         GERAAR  13  2  2       2 BE4015428-19 12.39200  944.2453         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13 10  3       5 BE5010405-19 12.43250  932.9266         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 24 10       6 BE2036900-17 13.09540  930.3544         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 24 11       7 BE2036897-17 13.14070  919.2761         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         DE BACKER PATRICK  DENDER   3  9  5  334669 BE4115153-19 13.24080  919.0837         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77   11.25 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2 13  1       3 BE4002632-18 13.15174  914.2363 8    4.50   2.25   0.75  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 3.00

 78         DANCKAERT RONNIE   ESSENE   7 11  5       3 BE2115412-19 13.11259  913.2159         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         V.ASBROECK FRANCKY MALDER   7 16  4       3 BE2148799-16 13.29550  908.5641         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         EEMAN CHRIS        LEEUWE  10  9  3       3 BE4125070-19 13.03500  903.6646         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         DEMARES MARCEL     DEFTIN  10  3  2       2 BE4125977-19 12.59220  890.1876         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2 11  6       4 BE4025757-18 13.27290  888.4294         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         VASTENAVONDT JAN   ESSENE   8  7  3       2 BE2084468-16 13.25120  882.7464         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 24 12       8 BE2006084-18 13.30160  879.1799         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         WYBO DIDIER        AFFLIG   7  6  5  322505 BE2132412-19 13.29570  871.7529         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86    2.75 VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2 11  1       5 BE4173205-19 13.35380  869.1534 8    1.50*  0.75*  0.25* 0.25*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2 13 10       4 BE4053517-19 13.33574  868.6006         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         KERRE RUDY         BERLAR   2 10  8  330527 BE4052897-19 13.42058  865.0350         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 24  5       9 BE2031469-16 13.37560  861.3450         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         DUBOIS MICHEL      STRIJP  10  6  3  308544 BE4042325-17 13.20410  855.4429         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         DANCKAERT RONNIE   ESSENE   7 11 11       4 BE2115445-19 13.36229  852.6797         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         VAN DAMME DANY     BAASRO   6  3  1       2 BE4024307-19 13.59320  839.5720         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         VAN CAUWENBERG CHR IDEGEM  13  6  3  305809 BE4124830-18 13.31350  822.9890         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         LIEVENS JOHAN      BUGGEN   8  4  2  334229 NL1122257-19 14.06178  822.6230         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2 11  9       6 BE4173289-19 13.57240  821.5476         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         MORREN SARAH       DEFTIN  13  6  1       2 BE4010545-19 13.27040  820.3469         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2 11  4       7 BE4173286-19 14.00170  815.6298         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         DE BACKER PATRICK  DENDER   3  9  4       2 BE4115149-19 14.10500  814.6101         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         DE KNIJF HERMAN    WICHEL   2  4  1  327415 BE4004915-18 14.02240  813.6556         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8 13  7       4 BE2132783-18 14.07320  812.1544         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         EEMAN CHRIS        LEEUWE  10  9  2       4 BE4043673-17 13.42570  811.3592         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         DE RIDDER FILIP    UITBER   2  2  1  328812 BE4126850-17 14.07160  807.3629         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103         VERSTAPPEN  JOZEF  BRUSSE   5 12  3       2 BE2053359-18 14.06165  806.8747         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         V.D.STICHELEN-DE M S-M-OU  10  7  7  304691 BE4158701-19 13.47140 14.1237,2         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         CHRISTIAENS WILLY  SCHELL   2  6  2  326824 BE4243184-15 14.20348 14.1818,0         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106         MORREN SARAH       DEFTIN  13  6  6       3 BE4010526-19 13.51390 14.2129,8         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

107         TORCK WERNER       PARIKE  13 11  5       5 BE4117351-18 13.51160 14.2139,5         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         VASTENAVONDT JAN   ESSENE   8  7  1       3 BE2037110-17 14.21560 14.2512,6         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2 13 13       5 BE4053631-19 14.25115 14.2525,1         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13 10  6       6 BE5092881-19 14.02000 14.3105,7         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2 11  8       8 BE4128515-17 14.36290 14.3437,8         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8 13 11       5 BE2134005-19 14.44310 14.3702,5         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2 13  7       6 BE4002546-18 14.37485 14.3802,1         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114         STAELENS GERRIT    ESSENE   7  7  4  323713 BE2008928-18 14.39000 14.4036,5         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

115         DANCKAERT RONNIE   ESSENE   7 11  6       5 BE2115441-19 14.35389 14.4043,9         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

116         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 15  7       9 BE4014995-19 14.24220 14.5011,5         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

117         COOREMAN AUGUST    LEBBEK   6  5  1  331638 BE4152104-17 15.01170 14.5259,1         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

118         VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2 13  9       7 BE4053519-19 14.54436 14.5457,2         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

119         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8 13 12       6 BE2115064-19 15.04330 14.5704,5         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER BRANST   5 12  1       2 BE6059936-17 15.18205 14.5733,4         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

121         VAN CAUWENBERG CHR IDEGEM  13  6  4       2 BE4013910-19 14.35320 14.5931,3         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

122         TACKAERT JOZEF     GREMBE   6  6  5  335595 BE4152457-19 15.12505 14.5935,9         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

123         VAN CAUWENBERG CHR IDEGEM  13  6  5       3 BE4013916-19 14.43400 15.0739,3         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

124         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8 13  1       7 BE2115035-19 15.17330 15.1004,5 8       -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

125         V.ASBROECK FRANCKY MALDER   7 16  1       4 BE2049760-15 15.26440 15.1252,0         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

126         VAN DER MAELEN SON ASPELA  13  5  5  310196 BE2090098-19 14.56370 15.1507,3         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

127         VAN HERREWEGHE-MAN MEERBE  13  3  1       2 BE2099461-17 15.06050 15.2202,1         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* HAFO-DENDER              * SERMAISES         08-08-20 * Los  : 07.20             S:859 * 
* HAFO-DENDER              * 386 OU+JA                  * Basis: 325000            P:  3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM               GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL   AS2   OS2  RAKE    L1    L2    L3   KRA  SCH  BON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

128         DE BACKER PATRICK  DENDER   3  9  9       3 BE4115158-19 15.34130 15.2207,8         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

129         EEMAN CHRIS        LEEUWE  10  9  5       5 BE4119257-18 15.06330 15.2424,7         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Prijsdeling bij de volgende inkorving.

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER              * SERMAISES         08-08-20 * Los  : 07.20             S:859 * 
* HAFO-DENDER              * 161 Oude                   * Basis: 325000            P:  1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    3     0     0 BELLES    0     0     0     0     0 L1        3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     3 DIVERS

    6     6     6 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        3     3     0     0     0 POELEN

    6     6     6 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        3     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    6     6     6 RAKEND * (C)2020w Data Technology Deerlijk *  41 Deelnemers * Klachten tot :DONDERDAG NAAR UW INKORVINGSLOKAAL 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM               GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL   AS2   OS2  RAKE    L1    L2    L3   KRA  SCH  BON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10  4  1  304340 BE4125890-18 11.31380 1209.4582         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         TORCK WERNER       PARIKE  13  8  2  300687 BE4117309-18 11.36460 1171.0515         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  7  4  300809 BE4119002-18 11.40450 1153.6299         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  7  6       2 BE4043041-17 11.46370 1128.2453         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10  4  3       2 BE4129484-18 11.51160 1121.9218         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         TORCK WERNER       PARIKE  13  8  6       2 BE4040934-17 11.48270 1120.0857         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  7  7       3 BE4043015-17 11.51140 1109.0414         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8   11.25 VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  7  1       4 BE4043023-17 11.51270 1108.1562 8    4.50   2.25   0.75  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 3.00

  9         VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2  8  3  324819 BE4002530-18 12.19384 1084.0308         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         TORCK WERNER       PARIKE  13  8  4       3 BE4117359-18 12.01400 1067.5278         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         VAN HOEYMISSEN MIC STEENH   8  5  3  335521 BE2266378-14 12.36180 1060.7683         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  7  5       5 BE4043021-17 12.04120 1058.4412         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         V.ASBROECK FRANCKY MALDER   7 12  2  336093 BE2049784-15 12.40250 1048.9248         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         KERREMANS WILLY    NIEUWE   8  5  4  338801 BE2143852-18 12.43310 1047.2443         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8  8  1  330980 BE2090211-16 12.36260 1045.9707         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  7  3       6 BE4043009-17 12.08350 1042.3644         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 12  6  325531 BE2036891-17 12.34430 1034.3621         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         DE WOLF DORINDA    WICHEL   2  3  1  327706 BE4036980-15 12.38106 1029.9498         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         AELBRECHT MARCEL   LEBBEK   2  3  2  329721 BE4030255-18 12.40310 1028.7172         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         KERREMANS WILLY    NIEUWE   8  5  2       2 BE2100295-18 12.49350 1027.9676         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         GHIJSELINCK-ROMEYN MICHEL  10  4  4  303578 BE4043329-17 12.16360 1023.5266         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         VAN HOEYMISSEN MIC STEENH   8  5  1       2 BE2266337-14 12.49050 1019.5624         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13  2  1  301724 BE5025214-18 12.16140 1018.5349         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 12  9       2 BE2036899-17 12.43530 1005.0872         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         MORREN SARAH       DEFTIN  13  1  1  301122 BE4200225-16 12.20130 1003.0156         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         DEMARES MARCEL     DEFTIN  10  1  1  302100 BE4119967-18 12.21410 1001.3811         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8  8  5       2 BE2132761-18 12.54020  990.8592         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         VAN HERREWEGHE-MAN MEERBE  13  2  2  312238 BE4049424-17 12.39240  977.5767         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 12  7       3 BE6071286-18 12.57220  964.9175         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER BRANST   5  5  3  341628 BE6225748-15 13.15425  960.4161         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8  8  7       3 BE2041052-17 13.04410  960.2437         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         VERSTAPPEN  JOZEF  BRUSSE   5  7  5  327813 BE2053341-18 13.03135  955.0965         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         VAN CUTSEM JENS    IDEGEM  13  3  1  305535 BE4133194-18 12.41586  948.9352         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 12 10       4 BE2036900-17 13.09540  930.3544         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 12 11       5 BE2036897-17 13.14070  919.2761         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36   12.00 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2  8  1       2 BE4002632-18 13.15174  914.2363 8       -      -      -     -     - 12.00     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         V.ASBROECK FRANCKY MALDER   7 12  4       2 BE2148799-16 13.29550  908.5641         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2  3  1  326483 BE4025757-18 13.27290  888.4294         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         VASTENAVONDT JAN   ESSENE   8  3  3  322379 BE2084468-16 13.25120  882.7464         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 12 12       6 BE2006084-18 13.30160  879.1799         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 12  5       7 BE2031469-16 13.37560  861.3450         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         DUBOIS MICHEL      STRIJP  10  4  3  308544 BE4042325-17 13.20410  855.4429         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         VAN CAUWENBERG CHR IDEGEM  13  3  3  305809 BE4124830-18 13.31350  822.9890         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         DE KNIJF HERMAN    WICHEL   2  2  1  327415 BE4004915-18 14.02240  813.6556         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8  8  4       4 BE2132783-18 14.07320  812.1544         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         EEMAN CHRIS        LEEUWE  10  3  2  310710 BE4043673-17 13.42570  811.3592         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         DE RIDDER FILIP    UITBER   2  1  1  328812 BE4126850-17 14.07160  807.3629         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         VERSTAPPEN  JOZEF  BRUSSE   5  7  2       2 BE2053359-18 14.06165  806.8747         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         CHRISTIAENS WILLY  SCHELL   2  3  2  326824 BE4243184-15 14.20348 14.1818,0         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         TORCK WERNER       PARIKE  13  8  5       4 BE4117351-18 13.51160 14.2139,5         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         VASTENAVONDT JAN   ESSENE   8  3  1       2 BE2037110-17 14.21560 14.2512,6         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2  3  2       2 BE4128515-17 14.36290 14.3437,8         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2  8  6       3 BE4002546-18 14.37485 14.3802,1         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         STAELENS GERRIT    ESSENE   7  4  4  323713 BE2008928-18 14.39000 14.4036,5         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-16.4036,5 ----------------------------------------------------------------

  *   24.00 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2  8  5       4 BE4002569-18 15.34176 15.3431,2         -      -      -     - 12.00     - 12.00     -     -     -     -    -    -

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Prijsdeling bij de volgende inkorving.

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER              * SERMAISES         08-08-20 * Los  : 07.20             S:859 * 
* HAFO-DENDER              * 225 Jaarse                 * Basis: 325000            P:  1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    4     0     0 BELLES    0     0     0     0     0 L1        4     4     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     3 DIVERS

    6     6     6 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        4     4     0     0     0 POELEN

    6     6     6 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        4     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    6     6     6 RAKEND * (C)2020w Data Technology Deerlijk *  51 Deelnemers * Klachten tot :DONDERDAG NAAR UW INKORVINGSLOKAAL 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM               GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL   AS2   OS2  RAKE    L1    L2    L3   KRA  SCH  BON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BOGAERT MICHEL & C HELDER  13  7  4  313934 BE4070800-19 11.45200 1183.1683         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  2  1  300809 BE4124411-19 11.42300 1145.9390         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         VEKENS FREDDY-ELKE S-K-HO  10  2  2       2 BE4124440-19 11.46500 1127.3292         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         MARTENS PATRICK    S-B-BO  10  5  2  304361 BE4010355-19 11.50010 1127.1934         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 11  6  304340 BE4014988-19 11.51170 1121.8529         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         BOGAERT MICHEL & C HELDER  13  7  1       2 BE4070733-19 12.00100 1120.5259         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13  8  3  301724 BE6117776-19 11.49380 1119.0159         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 11  8       2 BE4014921-19 11.54460 1107.6307         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         VASTENAVONDT JAN   ESSENE   8  4  3  322379 BE2052050-19 12.12170 1102.9674         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 11  2       3 BE4014935-19 11.57040 1098.4360         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         DANCKAERT RONNIE   ESSENE   7 11  8  320933 BE2137872-19 12.14508 1088.4742         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         BOGAERT MICHEL & C HELDER  13  7  5       3 BE4070746-19 12.08360 1087.7824         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         BOGAERT MICHEL & C HELDER  13  7  2       4 BE4070794-19 12.10090 1081.9714         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14   11.25 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2  5  1  324819 BE4053547-19 12.22344 1073.5216 8    4.50   2.25   0.75  0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 3.00

 15         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2  8  2  326483 BE4173225-19 12.26060 1066.5893         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 11  7       4 BE4014902-19 12.06180 1063.0108         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13  8  2       2 BE6113232-19 12.05550 1055.2865         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         DANCKAERT RONNIE   ESSENE   7 11  4       2 BE2115477-19 12.25028 1052.0784         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         TORCK WERNER       PARIKE  13  3  2  300687 BE4158059-19 12.06220 1050.0070         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         GHIJSELINCK-ROMEYN MICHEL  10  2  1  303578 BE4125276-19 12.12560 1036.3382         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         VERSTAPPEN ANDRE   OPDORP   5  3  2  337177 BE4167231-19 12.47025 1030.9910         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 12 12  325531 BE2053379-19 12.37530 1024.0581         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 11  5       5 BE4014927-19 12.18270 1019.7353         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         VERSTAPPEN ANDRE   OPDORP   5  3  1       2 BE4167266-19 12.50395 1019.7142         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         VAN CUTSEM JENS    IDEGEM  13  6  1  305535 BE4177166-19 12.24106 1004.4656         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2  8  3       2 BE4173255-19 12.45560 1001.6864         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         ARNO AGNES         GERAAR  13  2  1  301529 BE4015416-19 12.21200 1000.6493         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         AELBRECHT MARCEL   LEBBEK   2  5  1  329721 BE4202705-19 12.51380  994.2336         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 11  4       6 BE4014965-19 12.27100  990.7976         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13  8  6       3 BE4125744-19 12.28210  978.5114         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         V.ASBROECK FRANCKY MALDER   7  4  3  336093 BE4166954-19 13.04540  974.4651         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         VAN HECKE PHILIP   WOLVER   8 12  5  334442 BE2135412-19 13.03480  972.7807         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         EEMAN CHRIS        LEEUWE  10  6  5  310710 BE4228623-19 12.40510  968.3964         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         VAN DAMME DANY     BAASRO   6  3  3  335437 BE4226634-19 13.07440  964.6386         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         VAN HECKE PHILIP   WOLVER   8 12 12       2 BE2109924-19 13.07350  962.1923         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         SCHAUKENS FREDDY   ASSE     8 12  4       2 BE2132348-19 12.59020  960.1740         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         EEMAN CHRIS        LEEUWE  10  6  3       2 BE4125077-19 12.44230  957.8482         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2  8  5       3 BE4173276-19 13.04250  947.9303         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         ARNO AGNES         GERAAR  13  2  2       2 BE4015428-19 12.39200  944.2453         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13  8  1       4 BE5010405-19 12.43250  932.9266         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         DE BACKER PATRICK  DENDER   3  6  2  334669 BE4115153-19 13.24080  919.0837         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         DANCKAERT RONNIE   ESSENE   7 11  5       3 BE2115412-19 13.11259  913.2159         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         EEMAN CHRIS        LEEUWE  10  6  1       3 BE4125070-19 13.03500  903.6646         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         DEMARES MARCEL     DEFTIN  10  2  1  302100 BE4125977-19 12.59220  890.1876         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         WYBO DIDIER        AFFLIG   7  3  2  322505 BE2132412-19 13.29570  871.7529         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46    2.75 VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2  8  1       4 BE4173205-19 13.35380  869.1534 8    1.50*  0.75*  0.25* 0.25*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47   12.00 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2  5  3       2 BE4053517-19 13.33574  868.6006         -      -      -     -     - 12.00     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         KERRE RUDY         BERLAR   2 10  8  330527 BE4052897-19 13.42058  865.0350         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         DANCKAERT RONNIE   ESSENE   7 11 11       4 BE2115445-19 13.36229  852.6797         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         VAN DAMME DANY     BAASRO   6  3  1       2 BE4024307-19 13.59320  839.5720         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         LIEVENS JOHAN      BUGGEN   8  3  1  334229 NL1122257-19 14.06178  822.6230         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2  8  7       5 BE4173289-19 13.57240  821.5476         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         MORREN SARAH       DEFTIN  13  5  1  301122 BE4010545-19 13.27040  820.3469         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL   2  8  4       6 BE4173286-19 14.00170  815.6298         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         DE BACKER PATRICK  DENDER   3  6  1       2 BE4115149-19 14.10500  814.6101         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         V.D.STICHELEN-DE M S-M-OU  10  4  4  304691 BE4158701-19 13.47140 14.1237,2         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         MORREN SARAH       DEFTIN  13  5  5       2 BE4010526-19 13.51390 14.2129,8         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2  5  5       3 BE4053631-19 14.25115 14.2525,1         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         PLETINCKX MARC & A DEFTIN  13  8  4       5 BE5092881-19 14.02000 14.3105,7         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8  5  4  330980 BE2134005-19 14.44310 14.3702,5         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* HAFO-DENDER              * SERMAISES         08-08-20 * Los  : 07.20             S:859 * 
* HAFO-DENDER              * 225 Jaarse                 * Basis: 325000            P:  2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM               GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL   AS2   OS2  RAKE    L1    L2    L3   KRA  SCH  BON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 61         DANCKAERT RONNIE   ESSENE   7 11  6       5 BE2115441-19 14.35389 14.4043,9         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         VERLINDEN CJC      S-B-BO  10 11  3       7 BE4014995-19 14.24220 14.5011,5         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63   24.00 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT LEDE     2  5  2       4 BE4053519-19 14.54436 14.5457,2         -      -      -     - 12.00     - 12.00     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8  5  5       2 BE2115064-19 15.04330 14.5704,5         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         VAN CAUWENBERG CHR IDEGEM  13  3  1  305809 BE4013910-19 14.35320 14.5931,3         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         TACKAERT JOZEF     GREMBE   6  4  3  335595 BE4152457-19 15.12505 14.5935,9         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         VAN CAUWENBERG CHR IDEGEM  13  3  2       2 BE4013916-19 14.43400 15.0739,3         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         VAN DER STRAETEN J OPWIJK   8  5  1       3 BE2115035-19 15.17330 15.1004,5 8       -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         VAN DER MAELEN SON ASPELA  13  5  5  310196 BE2090098-19 14.56370 15.1507,3         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         DE BACKER PATRICK  DENDER   3  6  6       3 BE4115158-19 15.34130 15.2207,8         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         STAELENS GERRIT    ESSENE   7  3  2  323713 BE2051744-19 15.31210 15.3257,5         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         VAN HERREWEGHE-MAN MEERBE  13  1  1  312238 BE4178246-19 15.24060 15.4003,1         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         CHRISTIAENS WILLY  SCHELL   2  3  1  326824 BE4051252-19 15.44058 15.4149,0         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         VAN DER MAELEN SON ASPELA  13  5  1       2 BE4033272-19 15.31240 15.4954,3         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         AELBRECHT MARCEL   LEBBEK   2  5  3       2 BE4222557-19 16.02200 15.5625,9         -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Prijsdeling bij de volgende inkorving.

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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